
StratWealth is defined by its people. A group of financial professionals who come to work every day with the

determination to serve others to make lives better.

USEFUL LINKS

Electronic Service Agreement (https://www.strat-wealth.com/electronic-service-agreement/)

Marketing Disclosure (https://www.strat-wealth.com/marketing-disclosure/)

Newsletter Disclosure (https://www.strat-wealth.com/newsletter-disclosure/)

Commentary Disclosure (https://www.strat-wealth.com/commentary-disclosure/)

Privacy Policy (https://www.strat-wealth.com/privacy-policy/)

Awards & Recognition Disclosure (https://www.strat-wealth.com/awards-recognition-disclosure/)

MENU

Home (https://www.strat-wealth.com/)

Why StratWealth? (https://www.strat-wealth.com/why-we-are-different/)

StratWealth Team (https://www.strat-wealth.com/stratwealth-team/)

Nexit Strategy (https://www.strat-wealth.com/nexit-strategy/)

FiduciaryFit Strategy (https://www.strat-wealth.com/fiduciaryfit-strategy/)

Next Chapter Strategy (https://www.strat-wealth.com/next-chapter-strategy/)

Strategic Partnering (https://www.strat-wealth.com/strategic-partnering/)

Why StratWealth

StratWealth’s primary mission is to Serve Others to Make Lives Better. To do that, we nurture a
genuine culture where everybody matters.

When you experience StratWealth, you will immediately be immersed into a Culture of We. In
Serving Others to Make Lives Better, we believe that we must work as a team, side by side, with
you. We approach your goals strategically, while embracing your aspirations. We are grateful for that
opportunity! We know our clients by name, not just by account number. We take the time to listen in
order to understand your lifestyle and your objectives. Then, we work collaboratively to help
accomplish your defined goals. We embrace the culture of we and invite you to explore the
difference that we can make together!

Let's Get Started (https://www.strat-wealth.com/contact-stratwealth/)
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FULTON OFFICE
8170 Maple Lawn Blvd, Suite 100 Fulton, MD 20759 (https://goo.gl/maps/9EpqzSL3Mjs)

PHONE
410-988-9494 (callto:4109889494 )

SALISBURY OFFICE
1405 Wesley Drive, Suite 32 Salisbury,
MD 21801 (https://goo.gl/maps/BvYR72GbQsN2)

PHONE
410-341-0026 (callto:4103417551 )

ANNAPOLIS OFFICE
900 Bestgate Rd Suite 200, Annapolis,
MD, 21401 (https://goo.gl/maps/zVo9XfUtbsE2)

PHONE
410-988-9494 (callto:4109889494)
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Who We Serve

StratWealth has served the unique needs of an extremely diverse client base for over
25 years. Our team provides comprehensive strategies to serve:

Baby Boomers & Retirees Gen X’ers and 
Pre-retirees

Millenials & Young Professionals
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Divorcees Entrepreneurs & Small Business
Owners

Growing & Likeminded Advisors

The StratWealth Team
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CFP®, AIF®

Partner/Chairman
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CFP®, MBA, AIF®

Partner
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James M. Griesser
CFP®, AIF®

Partner/Chief Compliance Officer
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Kimberly S. Magaha
CFP®, AIF®

Partner
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We excel at what we do — and we understand the value of striving to become even better.

EXPERTISE

We strive to earn trust throughout every interaction by promising only what we can deliver, and delivering on

what we promise.

INTEGRITY

We build healthy, beneficial relationships through positive interactions, one at a time.
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